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200204050001
59561

04/05/2002
12:21:11

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS,
KRISTINA

200204050001
59581

04/05/2002
12:21:12

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
BARBARA

200204050001
59631

04/05/2002
12:21:15

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY, LISA
R

200204150001
72951

04/15/2002
09:11:18

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOGG,
WILLIAM D

200209040004
22430

09/04/2002
01:04:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GORTNEY,
SARAH J

200205290002
52080

05/29/2002
12:11:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
JAN C

200209040004
22600

09/04/2002
01:04:00

SOUTHERN
MEDICAL
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, JIMMY


