Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200204050001 59561	04/05/2002 12:21:11	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS, KRISTINA						·
200204050001 59581	04/05/2002 12:21:12	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, BARBARA						
200204050001 59631	04/05/2002 12:21:15	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, LISA R						
200204150001 72951	04/15/2002 09:11:18	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOGG, WILLIAM D						
200209040004 22430		SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GORTNEY, SARAH J						
200205290002 52080		SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, JAN C						
200209040004 22600	09/04/2002 01:04:00	SOUTHERN MEDICAL GROUP INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, JIMMY						